COF ANNU	PROFIT RPORATION JAL REPORT 1998	FEE AFTER	FLORIDA DEP Sandra Søcre	IS \$550.00 ARTMENT OF STATE B. Mortham tary of State CORPORATIONS	F Apr 21 Secret		8:00an
PRICE-	rite Plumbing Sup		(0)				
rincipal Place of Business 238 PEACHTREE \$TREET COCOA FL 32822		238	ing Address PEACHTREE STRE COA FL 32922	ĒT	DO NOT WRIJE IN THIS SPACE		
					3. Date Incorporated or Qualified		
Principal P	lace of Business	2a. 1	Mailing Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	04/04/1960 4. FEI Number		Applied For
Suite, Apt.	# 010	26			59-0900319		Not Applicable
		27	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		5. Certificate of Status Desired		5.75 Additional Fee Required
City & State		28	City & State		6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution		5.00 May Be dded to Fees
Zip	Country 25	29	мр 	Country 30	 This corporation owes or has p Personal Property Tax due Juni 	e 30. 🔣 Yes	No No
SH.	 Name and Address of ARE, JR., JACK W. 	I Current Registe	red Agent	81 Name	10. Name and Address of New R	egistered Agent	
	PEACHTREE STREET			82 Street Add	ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta	bleì	
CO	COA FL 32922			83			
				DA City		lan l	7-0-1-
. Pursuant I	to the provisions of Sections	607.0502 and 607	. 1508, Florida Stati	84 City	poration submits this statement for the	FL 85	Zip Code ging its registered
agent. I ar	egistered agent, or both, in th m familiar with, and accept th Structure, typed or puncturance of mg	he State of Fionda he obligations of, 5 plenet agent and telefa	. Such change was Section 607.0505, F	utes, the above-named cor sauthorized by the corpora forida Statutes.	ition's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of chang pt the appointme	ging its registered ent as registered
agent. I ar	egistered agent, or both, in th m familiar with, and accept th Structure, typed or puncturance of mg	he obligations of, \$. Such change was Section 607.0505, F	ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora forida Statutes.	tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of chang pt the appointme	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12
GNATURE	Bigmature, typed or paniled name, of polity, in the Signature, typed or paniled name, of org OFT ICE P SHARE, JACK W. JR.	tie State of Florida he obligations of S exceed agent and the date ERS AND DIRECTI	USUCII change was Section 607.0505, 1 genueto (NC	utes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora forida Statutes.	ition's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of charm pt the appointme DATE CERS AND DIRE	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12
Agont. I ar BNATURE EE AE EET ADDRESS	Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog OFTICE P SHARE, JACK W. JR. 238 PEACHTREE STRE	tie State of Florida he obligations of S exceed agent and the date ERS AND DIRECTI	USUCII change was Section 607.0505, 1 genueto (NC	Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora forida Statutes. It Registered Agent signature required 13. 1.1 TILE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREEL ADDRESS	ition's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of charm pt the appointme DATE CERS AND DIRE	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12
Agont. I ar agont. I ar SNATURE LE LE LE LE LE LE LE LE LE LE LE LE LE	Bigmature, typed or paniled name, of polity, in the Signature, typed or paniled name, of org OFT ICE P SHARE, JACK W. JR.	tie State of Florida he obligations of S exceed agent and the date ERS AND DIRECTI	USUCII change was Section 607.0505, 1 genueto (NC	utes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora forida Statutes. II Registered Agent signature registered 13 1,1 TILE 1,2 NAME	ition's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of charm pt the appointme DATE CERS AND DIRE	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 nange Addition
E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog OFTICE P SHARE, JACK W. JR. 238 PEACHTREE STRE	tie State of Florida he obligations of S exceed agent and the date ERS AND DIRECTI	Social change was Section 607.0505, F generation (00 ORS (00 DELETE	Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora forida Statutes. III Registered Agent signature required 13. 1.1 TILE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREEL ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	ition's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of chang pt the appointme DATE CERS AND DIRE CERS AND DIRE	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 nange Addition
E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog OFTICE P SHARE, JACK W. JR. 238 PEACHTREE STRE	tie State of Florida he obligations of S exceed agent and the date ERS AND DIRECTI	Social change was Section 607.0505, F generation (00 ORS (00 DELETE	Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora- lorida Statutes.	ition's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of chang pt the appointme DATE CERS AND DIRE CERS AND DIRE	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 nange Addition
E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog OFTICE P SHARE, JACK W. JR. 238 PEACHTREE STRE	tie State of Florida he obligations of S exceed agent and the date ERS AND DIRECTI	DELETE	Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora- lorida Statutes.	ition's board of directors. I hereby acce	DATE CERS AND DIRE CERS AND DIRE CERS AND DIRE	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 range Addition
E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog OFTICE P SHARE, JACK W. JR. 238 PEACHTREE STRE	tie State of Florida he obligations of S exceed agent and the date ERS AND DIRECTI	Social change was Section 607.0505, F generation (00 ORS (00 DELETE	Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora- lorida Statutes.	ition's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of chang pt the appointme DATE CERS AND DIRE CERS AND DIRE	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 range Addition
E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog OFTICE P SHARE, JACK W. JR. 238 PEACHTREE STRE	tie State of Florida he obligations of S exceed agent and the date ERS AND DIRECTI	DELETE	Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora- lorida Statutes. II Registered Agent signature near 13 , 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREEL ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREEL ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE	ition's board of directors. I hereby acce	DATE CERS AND DIRE CERS AND DIRE CERS AND DIRE	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 range Addition
E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog OFTICE P SHARE, JACK W. JR. 238 PEACHTREE STRE	tie State of Florida he obligations of S exceed agent and the date ERS AND DIRECTI	DELETE	Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpore forida Statutes.	ition's board of directors. I hereby acce	DATE CERS AND DIRE CRS AND DIRE	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 nange Addition
Agont. 1 ar agont. 1 ar SNATURE E EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E E EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E E	Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog OFTICE P SHARE, JACK W. JR. 238 PEACHTREE STRE	tie State of Florida he obligations of S exceed agent and the date ERS AND DIRECTI	DELETE	Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpore forida Statutes. It Registered Agent Signature registered 13, 1,11016 1,2 NAME 1,3 STREEL ADDRESS 14 CITY-ST-ZIP 21 DITLE 22 NAME 2,3 STREEL ADDRESS 2,4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3,11016 3,2 NAME 3,3 STREEL ADDRESS	ition's board of directors. I hereby acce	DATE CERS AND DIRE CERS AND DIRE CERS AND DIRE	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 nange Addition
E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog OFTICE P SHARE, JACK W. JR. 238 PEACHTREE STRE	tie State of Florida he obligations of S exceed agent and the date ERS AND DIRECTI	DELETE	Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpore forida Statutes. It Registered Agent Signature regu- 13 , 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREEL ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREEL ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREEL ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE	ition's board of directors. I hereby acce	DATE CERS AND DIRE CRS AND DIRE	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 nange Addition
E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog OFTICE P SHARE, JACK W. JR. 238 PEACHTREE STRE	tie State of Florida he obligations of S exceed agent and the date ERS AND DIRECTI	DELETE	Itos, the above-named cor authorized by the corpore forida Statutes. It Registered Agent Signature regu- 13 . 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREEL ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREEL ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREEL ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREEL ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	ition's board of directors. I hereby acce	DATE CERS AND DIRE CERS AND DIRE CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 ange Addition ange Addition
Algont. I an agont. I an GNATURE I.E ME I.E ME I.E FADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP I.E ME I.E FADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP I.E ME EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP I.E EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E E	Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog OFTICE P SHARE, JACK W. JR. 238 PEACHTREE STRE	tie State of Florida he obligations of S exceed agent and the date ERS AND DIRECTI	DELETE	Ites, the above-named cor sauthorized by the corpora- forida Statutes. Iterida Statutes.	ition's board of directors. I hereby acce	DATE CERS AND DIRE CRS AND DIRE	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 ange Addition ange Addition
E Agont. 1 an Agont. 1 an Ag	Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog OFTICE P SHARE, JACK W. JR. 238 PEACHTREE STRE	tie State of Florida he obligations of S exceed agent and the date ERS AND DIRECTI	DELETE	Itos, the above-named cor authorized by the corpore forida Statutes. It Registered Agent Signature regu- 13 . 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREEL ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREEL ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREEL ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREEL ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	ition's board of directors. I hereby acce	DATE CERS AND DIRE CERS AND DIRE CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 ange Addition ange Addition
E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog OFTICE P SHARE, JACK W. JR. 238 PEACHTREE STRE	tie State of Florida he obligations of S exceed agent and the date ERS AND DIRECTI	DELETE	Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora- forida Statutes. Iterida Statutes.	ition's board of directors. I hereby acce	DATE CERS AND DIRE CERS AND DIRE CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 ange Addition ange Addition
agont. 1 ar agont. 1 ar SINATURE EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E	Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog OFTICE P SHARE, JACK W. JR. 238 PEACHTREE STRE	tie State of Florida he obligations of S exceed agent and the date ERS AND DIRECTI	DELETE	Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpore forida Statutes. ITE Registered Agent Signature need 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 6.1 TITLE	ition's board of directors. I hereby acce	DATE CERS AND DIRE CERS AND DIRE CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR CONTRECTOR	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 ange Addition hange Addition ange Addition ange Addition
All and a gent. 1 and a gent.	Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog Bigmonure, typed regardled name of rog OFTICE P SHARE, JACK W. JR. 238 PEACHTREE STRE	tie State of Florida he obligations of S exceed agent and the date ERS AND DIRECTI	DELETE	Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpore forida Statutes.	ition's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of charm pointme DATE CERS AND DIRE C C C C C C C C	ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 ange Addition hange Addition ange Addition ange Addition
GINATURE agont. I an GNATURE ILE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP ILE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP ILE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP ILE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP ILE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP ILE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP ILE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP ILE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP ILE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP ILE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP	egistered ageni, or both, in t m familiar with, and accept th Stineture, spector content name, of my OF LICE P SHARE, JACK W. JR. 238 PEACHTREE STRE COCOA FL	E State of Lionda the obligations of S extractagent not be dr ERS AND DIRECT	DELETE	Itos, the above-named constitutes. Itos, the above-named constitutes. It Registered Agent Signature regulation of the corporation of the second agent Statutes. It Registered Agent Signature regulation of the second agent Statutes. It as it is a structure of the second agent of the second agent secon	ition's board of directors. I hereby acce		ging its registered ent as registered CTORS IN 12 ange Addition ange Addition ange Addition ange Addition ange Addition ange Addition

i

.

ł